Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Gilliver - (889639) - Dearne Valley SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.16
4117
41.24
41.91
41.95
44.43
44.64
44.78
44.93
49.55
49.85
50.25
52.05
55.95
56.80
58.42
59.31

1:05.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

31/05/15
08/03/15
06/04/14
28/01/18
28/09/14
24/1113
07/04/13
29/09/13
22/06/13
21/04/13
16/12/12
25/08/12
30/09/12
23/06/12
22/04/12
04/03/12
271111
25/09/11

Date

28/01/18
31/05/15
08/03/15
28/09/14
06/04/14

Meet

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015
Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints
Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013
Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa
Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet
Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet
Doncaster Metropolitan Club Championships
Doncaster Dartes Swim A Long Santa Meet

Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet

Meet

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015

Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Venue

Adwick
Adwick
Hull
Adwick
Beverley
Beverley
Hull
Beverley
Leeds
Beverley
Beverley
Sheffield
Doncaster
Leeds
Beverley
Doncaster
Doncaster

Beverley

Venue

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Beverley

Hull
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Club Swam Under

Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall

Dearne Vall

Club Swam Under

Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall

Dearne Vall

Level

Level

3
3
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44.43
44.78
44.93
49.55
44.64
49.85
52.05
50.25
55.95
56.80
58.42
59.31

1:05.84
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161
159
119
162
116
102
114
82
79
72
69
50

24/11113
29/09/13
22/06/13
21/04/13
07/04/13
16/12/12
30/09/12
25/08/12
23/06/12
22/04/12
04/03/12
2711111
25/09/11

Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints
Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013
Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet
Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet
Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet
Doncaster Metropolitan Club Championships
Doncaster Dartes Swim A Long Santa Meet

Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet

Beverley
Beverley
Leeds
Beverley
Hull
Beverley
Doncaster
Sheffield
Leeds
Beverley
Doncaster
Doncaster

Beverley

Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall
Dearne Vall

Dearne Vall
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